300x600 Backlit Panel
LED Luminaire
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FEATURES:

e Long lifetime 50,000 hours
e Various installation way: recessed, suspended, surface mounted with frame

e Even and uniform lighting

APPLICATIONS
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295mm

Part No.

Description

Product Dimensions (mm)
Product Weight (9)
Power Consumption (w)
Input Voltage (VAC)
Colour Tempterature (k)
CRI

Lumen Output (Im)

IP Rating

Beam Angle

Construction

Working Temperature (°C)
Lifetime (hrs)

Switch Cycles

Lumen Efficacy (Im/w)
Cerification

Warranty

300x600 Backlit Panel
LED Luminaire

223160

LED 24w backlit panel
295mm x 595mm x 24mm
790
24w
220-240v
4000K
>80
2160Im
1P20
120°
PS diffuser, Steel backplate, Aluminum frame
-20° to +40°
50,000
30,000 times
90Im/W
CE / ROHS
1 Year (+ 4 years extended warranty with online registration)
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